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Price List for 2019-2020 School Year

REGISTRATION
Registration/Enrollment Fee - $40.00 per school year

RATES BELOW REFLECT THE ENTIRE SCHOOL YEAR:

FULL DAY CARE (Weekly Rate)
12 months - 2 years $125.00
3 years- 5 years $120.00
DROP — IN  (If school enrollment permits)
Full Day $40.00
SCHOOL CARE
Before School (only) $80.00 weekly
Breakfast 7:10-7:30 AM
After School (only) $80.00 weekly
Evening Snack 4:30 - 5:00 PM
Before/After $125.00 Weekly

LATE PICK UP FEES:
Children are to be picked up no later than 6:00 p.m. There is no grace period. There is a charge of $1.00 per minute
after 6:00 p.m. Fees are payable to the Learning Center.

RETURNED CHECKS
After the second returned check, account becomes cash, cashier check or money order only.
Returned Check Fee $25.00

ATTENDANCE:

The full weekly rates are due whether a child attends the Center or not. For absences, due to illness,
adjustments will be given the following week. If a child attends at least three (3) days out of a week, the
weekly rate will apply. Absence of four to five (4-5) days, with a physician statement the fee is 50% of
tuition.

PLEASE NOTE: ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN ADVANCE. Payments must be made
Friday or Monday prior to the child’s first day of the week at the Learning Center. If payment is
received after the close of business on Tuesday, there is a $20.00 fee. Late fees must be paid before
a child can return to school and accounts must be current at all times including a week in advance
payment.

Book Fees
Group One - $10.00
Group Two - $20.00
Group Three - $32.00
Group Four - $45.00



